@DCOUNTRY CLUB BANK
CAPITAL MARKETS GROUP

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of January 18, 2021

CCBCMG

Date of Sale Mdy's S &P (S000s) Issuer St  Description BQ Maturing Time of Sale Bidding

1/19/21 — — 20,100 Scottsdale AZ GO (Tax) — 21-40 10amM

1/19/21 — — 30,000 Scottsdale AZ GO — 21-40 10:30am M

1/19/21 — - 15,505 Southington (Town) CT GO - 22-41 11:30amE

1/19/21 — - 500 Fayette 1A GO Cap Loan BQ 22-36 11amC

1/19/21 — — 250 Paxton (Town) MA  StateHouseloan BQ 22-28 11amE

1/19/21 - - 415 Carney-Nadeau Pub Schs Ml Sch Bldg BQ 22-24 1:30pmE

1/19/21 — -— 9,635 Saugatuck Pub Schs Ml Sch Bldg & Site BQ 21-42 10amE

1/19/21 Aal -— 8,055 Lakeville MN GO Tax Abate - 22-41 11amC Y

1/19/21 - - 6,655 Mabel-Canton ISD #238 MN GOSch Bldg BQ 2241 11amC Y

1/19/21 - - 5,000 Willmar MN GO Sales Tax - 22-33 10amC Y

1/19/21 — - 6,670 Bellaire TX  GORef(Tax) - 21-38 10amC Y

1/19/21 — - 3,250 Fate X GO 2241 10amC Y

1/19/21 — — 5,920 Montgomery Co MUD #121 X Unltd Tax - 22-45 10amC

1/19/21 — -— 9,165 Dodge County WI GOProm BQ 2231 10amC Y

1/19/21 - — 2,800 Jefferson WI  GOCorp Purp BQ 22-36 11amC Y

1/19/21 - -— 4,000 NE Wisconsin Tech Coll Dt WI GOProm - 22-27 10amC Y

1/19/21 — - 6,770 Sun Prairie WI  Util Rev - 22-41 10:30am C Y

1/20/21 - - 2,720 Calico Rock SD #50 AR  Ref BQ 22-32 10amC Y

1/20/21 Aa2 - 6,785 Dollarway SD #2 AR  Ref BQ 22-38 11amC Y

1/20/21 — - 54,135 Lakeside SD #9 AR  Ref(Tax) - 23-48 1pmC Y

1/20/21 A2 -— 4,260 Clear Creek-Amana Comm SD 1A GO Sch Ref BQ 21-25 11amC Y

1/20/21 — -— 800 Alexandria City IN Swr Works Rev BQ 22-42 11amE

1/20/21 — -— 3,865 Alexandria City IN Swr Rev Ref - 21-34 11amE

1/20/21 — AA+ 24,245 Plainfield Redev Auth IN Lease Rental — 21-40 1lamE

1/20/21 — — 35,000 Bridgewater-Raynham Reg SD MA GO — 2241 1lamE

1/20/21 - — 9,620 Weston (Town) MA GO Muni Purp Loan BQ 22-51 1lamE

1/20/21 — - 8,960 Kittery (Town) ME GO BQ 22-41 1lamE

1/20/21 — - 3,000 Mount Clemens Ml Caplimp BQ 22-40 1pmE

1/20/21 - — 5,095 Nedrose Pub SD #4 ND GO Sch Bldg Ref (Tax) -— 23-33 11amC Y

1/20/21 -- - 27,200 Nashua NH GO (Tax) -— 22-46 10:30am E

1/20/21 — -— 2,135 Paulsboro Borough NJ GO BQ 21-33 11amE

1/20/21 — — 8,900 East Hampton UFSD NY  Sch Dist - 22-41 11lamE

1/20/21 — — 450 Rhinebeck Vig NY  PublIimp BQ 22-36 1lamE

1/20/21 - - 13,050 Montgomery County PA GO - 22-41 1lamE

1/20/21 — - 94,335 Montgomery County PA GO - 22-41 1lamE

1/20/21 - — 11,650 Chambers Co MUD #1 X Unltd Tax — 21-49 10amC

1/20/21 - — 125,400 Channelview ISD TX  Unltd Tax -— 22-46 10amC Y

1/20/21 — — 274,325 DallasISD TX  Unltd Tax - 22-45 11amC Y

1/21/21 - -— 155,815 Miami-Dade County FL GO (Rmkt) -— 21-49 10amE

1/21/21 - A+ 50,000 Palm Bay FL GO -— 22-40 1l1amE

1/21/21 — — 61,840 Canton GA  Wtr & SwrRev — 21-50 1lamE

1/21/21 — AA+ 2,150 Plainfield (Town) IN GO Ref BQ 21-29 11amE

1/21/21 — — 345 AugustaISD Fin Corp KY  Sch Bldg Ref Rev BQ 21-31 1lamE

1/21/21 — - 900 BellevueISD Fin Corp KY  Sch BldgRev BQ 22-31 12 pmE

1/21/21 — - 520 Edmonson Co SD Fin Corp KY  Sch BldgRefRev BQ 21-31 1pmE

1/21/21 — - 11,775 Kentucky Bond Corp KY  Rev - 22-51 11:30amE

1/21/21 Aa2 -— 54,005 Fall River MA GO -— 22-51 1l1amE

1/21/21 — AA 9,800 Wood-Ridge Borough NJ Gen Imp BQ 22-34 11amE

1/21/21 — — 16,446 Bayport-Blue Pt UFSD NY Bond — 22-36 1lamE

1/21/21 — - 6,615 ScarsdaleVig NY  Pub Imp Ref (Tax) - 22-39 1l1amE

1/21/21 — — 113 St Regis Falls Ctrl SD NY  Statutory Installmnt BQ 21-25 1lamE

1/21/21 - — 6,440 Yorktown Ctrl SD NY  Sch Dist Ref BQ 21-26 1lamE

1/21/21 - — 1,000 Comanche Co ISD #8 OK GO (Tax) -— 23 11amC Y

1/21/21 - -— 9,000 Comanche Co ISD #8 OK Comb Purp BQ 23-26 11amC Y

1/21/21 — — 6,500 Travis Co MUD #23 i Unltd Tax BQ 21-45 9:30am C

1/25/21 - -— 4,750 Clinton County 1A GO BQ 22-28 10:30am C

1/25/21 — — 5,115 Constantine Pub Schs Ml GORef BQ 22-29 1pmE

1/25/21 - - 3,090 Houston County MN GO BQ 23-37 12pmC

1/25/21 — - 3,485 Mayer MN GO CapImp BQ 24-41 11:30amC



1/25/21
1/25/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/27/21
1/27/21
1/27/21
1/27/21
1/27/21
1/28/21
1/28/21
1/28/21

2/2/21

2/2/21

2/3/21

2/4/21

2/9/21

2/9/21

2/9/21

2/9/21
2/11/21
2/18/21
2/25/21
3/10/21
3/11/21
3/18/21

8,300
9,600
5,100
2,190
3,175
3,543
5,121
640
6,180
8,180
225,000
1,500
6,475
7,035
1,163
1,300
16,000
65,000
1,530
41,400
4,000
2,000
14,935
6,900
232
18,669
102,200
233,185
514,775
617
1,445
12,926
5,750
3,550
13,424

Crane County

Spring Creek Util Dt

La Grange SD #106
Morris Comm HSD #101
Homer Comm SD

Upper Pittsgrove BOE
Mamaroneck Vig
Wappingers Falls Vig
Fort Bend Co MUD #2
Fort Bend Co MUD #30
Fairfax County
Milwaukee Area Tech Coll
Milwaukee Area Tech Coll
South Conway Co SD #17
Niagara (Town)

Fort Bend Co MUD #81
Monroe County

Oshkosh Area SD

Cutter Morning Star SD #21

Chippewa Vly Tech Coll Dt
SW Wisconsin Tech Coll Dt
Cleveland

Washington
AuburndaleSD

Phoenix Vlg

Ithaca

Washington

Washington

Washington

Wappingers Falls Vig
North Greenbush (Town)
Bedford (Town)

Lakeside MUD #3
Washington County
Wyoming County

IL
IL
Mi
NJ
NY

SRRz

Wi
Wi
AR
NY

Wi
Wi
AR
Wi
Wi
MS
WA
Wi
NY
NY
WA
WA
WA
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

Certs of Oblig
Unltd Tax
GO

GO Sch (Tax)
Ref

Sch

Pub Imp
Pub Imp
Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax
GO Pub Imp
GOProm
GO Ref (Tax)
Ref

GO

Unltd Tax
GOBIldg

GO Sch Bldg
Ref

GO Sch Bldg
GO Prom
GOPubImp
Certs of Part
GO Sch

Pub Imp
Pub Imp
Motor Vehicle Fuel
Motor Vehicle Fuel
Var Purp GO
Pub Imp
Pub Imp
Pub Imp
Unltd Tax
Pub Imp
Pub Imp

1pmC
1:15pmC
10amC
10amC
10amE
11amE
1lamE
1lamE
9:30amC
12pmC
10:45amE
9:30amC
9:30amC
11amC
11:30amE
9:15amC
9:30am C
9:45pmC
11amC
10amC
9:30amC
4pmC
8amP
10amC
1lamE
1lamE
8amP
8:30amP
7:30am P
11amE
1lamE
1lamE
10amC
11:15amE
1lamE



