

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of January 18, 2021

										CCB CMG
Date of Sale	Mdy's	S & P	(\$000s)	<u>Issuer</u>	<u>St</u>	Description	<u>BQ</u>	Maturing	Time of Sale	<u>Bidding</u>
1/19/21			20,100	Scottsdale	AZ	GO (Tax)		21-40	10 am M	
1/19/21			30,000	Scottsdale	AZ	GO		21-40	10:30 am M	
1/19/21			15,505	Southington (Town)	CT	GO		22-41	11:30 am E	
1/19/21			500	Fayette	IA	GO Cap Loan	BQ	22-36	11 am C	
1/19/21			250	Paxton (Town)	MA	State House Loan	BQ	22-28	11 am E	
1/19/21			415	Carney-Nadeau Pub Schs	MI	Sch Bldg	BQ	22-24	1:30 pm E	
1/19/21			9,635	Saugatuck Pub Schs	MI	Sch Bldg & Site	BQ	21-42	10 am E	
1/19/21	Aa1		8,055	Lakeville	MN	GO Tax Abate		22-41	11 am C	Υ
1/19/21			6,655	Mabel-Canton ISD #238	MN	GO Sch Bldg	BQ	22-41	11 am C	Υ
1/19/21			5,000	Willmar	MN	GO Sales Tax		22-33	10 am C	Υ
1/19/21			6,670	Bellaire	TX	GO Ref (Tax)		21-38	10 am C	Υ
1/19/21			3,250	Fate	TX	GO		22-41	10 am C	Υ
1/19/21			5,920	Montgomery Co MUD #121	TX	Unitd Tax		22-45	10 am C	
1/19/21			9,165	Dodge County	WI	GO Prom	BQ	22-31	10 am C	Υ
1/19/21			2,800	Jefferson	WI	GO Corp Purp	BQ	22-36	11 am C	Υ
1/19/21			4,000	NE Wisconsin Tech Coll Dt	WI	GO Prom		22-27	10 am C	Υ
1/19/21			6,770	Sun Prairie	WI	Util Rev		22-41	10:30 am C	Υ
1/20/21			2,720	Calico Rock SD #50	AR	Ref	BQ	22-32	10 am C	Υ
1/20/21	Aa2		6,785	Dollarway SD #2	AR	Ref	BQ	22-38	11 am C	Υ
1/20/21			54,135	Lakeside SD #9	AR	Ref (Tax)		23-48	1 pm C	Υ
1/20/21	A2		4,260	Clear Creek-Amana Comm SD	IA	GO Sch Ref	BQ	21-25	11 am C	Υ
1/20/21			800	Alexandria City	IN	Swr Works Rev	BQ	22-42	11 am E	
1/20/21			3,865	Alexandria City	IN	Swr Rev Ref		21-34	11 am E	
1/20/21		AA+	24,245	Plainfield Redev Auth	IN	Lease Rental		21-40	11 am E	
1/20/21				Bridgewater-Raynham Reg SD	MA	GO		22-41	11 am E	
1/20/21				Weston (Town)	MA	GO Muni Purp Loan	BQ	22-51	11 am E	
1/20/21				Kittery (Town)	ME	GO	BQ	22-41	11 am E	
1/20/21			-	Mount Clemens	MI	Cap Imp	BQ	22-40	1 pm E	
1/20/21				Nedrose Pub SD #4	ND	GO Sch Bldg Ref (Tax)		23-33	11 am C	Υ
1/20/21			-	Nashua	NH	GO (Tax)		22-46	10:30 am E	
1/20/21				Paulsboro Borough	NJ	GO	BQ	21-33	11 am E	
1/20/21			-	East Hampton UFSD	NY	Sch Dist		22-41	11 am E	
1/20/21				Rhinebeck Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ	22-36	11 am E	
1/20/21				Montgomery County	PA	GO		22-41	11 am E	
1/20/21				Montgomery County	PA	GO		22-41	11 am E	
1/20/21				Chambers Co MUD #1	TX	Unitd Tax		21-49	10 am C	
1/20/21				Channelview ISD	TX	Unitd Tax		22-46	10 am C	Υ
1/20/21			-	Dallas ISD	TX	Unitd Tax		22-45	11 am C	Υ
1/21/21			155,815	Miami-Dade County	FL	GO (Rmkt)		21-49	10 am E	
1/21/21		A+		Palm Bay	FL	GO		22-40	11 am E	
1/21/21				Canton	GA	Wtr & Swr Rev		21-50	11 am E	
1/21/21		AA+		Plainfield (Town)	IN	GO Ref	BQ	21-29	11 am E	
1/21/21			•	Augusta ISD Fin Corp	KY	Sch Bldg Ref Rev	BQ	21-31	11 am E	
1/21/21				Bellevue ISD Fin Corp	KY	Sch Bldg Rev	BQ	22-31	12 pm E	
1/21/21				Edmonson Co SD Fin Corp	KY	Sch Bldg Ref Rev	BQ	21-31	1 pm E	
1/21/21				Kentucky Bond Corp	KY	Rev		22-51	11:30 am E	
1/21/21				Fall River	MA	GO		22-51	11 am E	
1/21/21		AA		Wood-Ridge Borough	NJ	Gen Imp	BQ	22-34	11 am E	
1/21/21				Bayport-Blue Pt UFSD	NY	Bond		22-36	11 am E	
1/21/21				Scarsdale VIg	NY	Pub Imp Ref (Tax)		22-39	11 am E	
1/21/21				St Regis Falls Ctrl SD	NY	Statutory Installmnt	BQ	21-25	11 am E	
1/21/21				Yorktown Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist Ref	BQ	21-26	11 am E	
1/21/21				Comanche Co ISD #8	ОК	GO (Tax)		23	11 am C	Υ
1/21/21			-	Comanche Co ISD #8	ОК	Comb Purp	BQ	23-26	11 am C	Υ
1/21/21			-	Travis Co MUD #23	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	21-45	9:30 am C	
1/25/21				Clinton County	IA	GO	BQ	22-28	10:30 am C	
1/25/21				Constantine Pub Schs	MI	GO Ref	BQ	22-29	1 pm E	
1/25/21			-	Houston County	MN	GO	BQ	23-37	12 pm C	
1/25/21				Mayer	MN	GO Cap Imp	BQ	24-41	11:30 am C	
			,	•			-			

1/25/21		8,300 Crane County	TX	Certs of Oblig	BQ	22-46	1 pm C
1/25/21		9,600 Spring Creek Util Dt	TX	Unitd Tax		21-44	1:15 pm C
1/26/21		5,100 La Grange SD #106	IL	GO	BQ	21-30	10 am C
1/26/21		2,190 Morris Comm HSD #101	IL	GO Sch (Tax)		22-23	10 am C
1/26/21		3,175 Homer Comm SD	MI	Ref	BQ	31-40	10 am E
1/26/21		3,543 Upper Pittsgrove BOE	NJ	Sch		22-40	11 am E
1/26/21		5,121 Mamaroneck Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		11 am E
1/26/21		640 Wappingers Falls Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		11 am E
1/26/21		6,180 Fort Bend Co MUD #2	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ		9:30 am C
1/26/21		8,180 Fort Bend Co MUD #30	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ		12 pm C
1/26/21		225,000 Fairfax County	VA	GO Pub Imp		21-40	10:45 am E
1/26/21		1,500 Milwaukee Area Tech Coll	WI	GO Prom		22-25	9:30 am C
1/26/21		6,475 Milwaukee Area Tech Coll	WI	GO Ref (Tax)		21-32	9:30 am C
1/27/21		7,035 South Conway Co SD #17	AR	Ref	BQ	25-45	11 am C
1/27/21		1,163 Niagara (Town)	NY	GO		22-25	11:30 am E
1/27/21		1,300 Fort Bend Co MUD #81	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	22-45	9:15 am C
1/27/21		16,000 Monroe County	WI	GO Bldg		22-41	9:30 am C
1/27/21	AA-	65,000 Oshkosh Area SD	WI	GO Sch Bldg		22-41	9:45 pm C
1/28/21		1,530 Cutter Morning Star SD #21	AR	Ref	BQ	22-35	11 am C
1/28/21		41,400 Chippewa Vly Tech Coll Dt	WI	GO Sch Bldg		21-40	10 am C
1/28/21		4,000 SW Wisconsin Tech Coll Dt	WI	GO Prom	BQ	21-25	9:30 am C
2/2/21		2,000 Cleveland	MS	GO Pub Imp	BQ	22-31	4 pm C
2/2/21		14,935 Washington	WA	Certs of Part			8 am P
2/3/21		6,900 Auburndale SD	WI	GO Sch	BQ	22-41	10 am C
2/4/21		232 Phoenix Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		11 am E
2/9/21		18,669 Ithaca	NY	Pub Imp			11 am E
2/9/21		102,200 Washington	WA	Motor Vehicle Fuel			8 am P
2/9/21		233,185 Washington	WA	Motor Vehicle Fuel			8:30 am P
2/9/21		514,775 Washington	WA	Var Purp GO			7:30 am P
2/11/21		617 Wappingers Falls Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		11 am E
2/18/21		1,445 North Greenbush (Town)	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		11 am E
2/25/21		12,926 Bedford (Town)	NY	Pub Imp			11 am E
3/10/21		5,750 Lakeside MUD #3	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ		10 am C
3/11/21		3,550 Washington County	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		11:15 am E
3/18/21		13,424 Wyoming County	NY	Pub Imp			11 am E